
S C H E D U L E
DATE EVENT LOCATION

Thursday, August 13 Twins Game @ Target Field Minneapolis, MN

Friday, August 14 10,000 Lakes Wakesurf Open Minneapolis, MN

Saturday, August 15 Heritage Days @ Saint Paul Park Saint Paul, MN

Sunday, August 16 HITS Triathlon Waconia, MN

Thursday, August 20 Saint Paul Saints Game @ CHS Field Saint Paul, MN

Friday, August 21 Star Tribune Movie Night Minneapolis, MN

Saturday, August 22 Minnesota Renaissance Festival Shakopee, MN

Saturday, August 22 Prime Time Wrestling @ Calhoun Square Minneapolis, MN

Sunday, August 23 Steele County Fair Owatonna, MN

Wednesday, August 26 Chaska Farmer’s Market Chaska, MN

Thursday, August 27 Shakopee Farmer’s Market Shakopee, MN

Friday, August 28 Star Tribune Movie Night Minneapolis, MN

Saturday, August 29 Twin Cities Orthopedics Vikings 5K Eden Prairie, MN


